3/22/2005

INDEX OF SHEETS

SHEET NOC.

al
I

O~NO U | PN —

9-24
25-26
27-29

ITEM

COVER SHEET -
INDEX OF SHEETS

LIST OF HIGHWAY STANDARDS

GENERAL NOTES

SUMMARY . OF QUANTITIES

EXISTING TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS

PROPOSED TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS

SCHEDULES OF QUANTITIES

PLAN SHEETS

DETAILS

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS OF PAVEMENT

MARKINGS AND MARKERS

000001 04

001006

- 701201-02

701301-02
- 701306-01

701311-02
702001-05
780001-01

TE.AS

RTE.

SECTION |

T TOTIL
COUNTY  lshEgTs

SHEET
NG,

1678

6 MET, Q

EDGAR | 29

STANDARDS

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS

DECIMAL ON AN.INCH AND OF A FOOT.

LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W DAY ONLY ON-ROAD TO 24-

OFF-ROAD FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH

LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W SHORT TIME OPERATIONS
LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W SLOW MOVING OPERATIONS-DAY

'ONLY FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH

LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W MOVING OPERATIONS- DAY ONLY

~TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES -

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

- CONTRACT NO: 70467 -

ci\projects\d50i505 {(vBN\text.dgn




