F.A.S. RTE.	SECTION	COUNTY	TOTAL SHEETS	SHEET NO.
1678	6 MET. Q	EDGAR	29	2

ONTRACT NO. 70467

INDEX OF SHEETS

SHEET NO.	ITEM
1 2 2 3-4 5 6 7 8 9-24 25-26 27-29	COVER SHEET INDEX OF SHEETS LIST OF HIGHWAY STANDARDS GENERAL NOTES SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES EXISTING TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS PROPOSED TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS SCHEDULES OF QUANTITIES PLAN SHEETS DETAILS TYPICAL APPLICATIONS OF PAVEMENT
21 23	MARKINGS AND MARKERS

STANDARD

000001-04	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS
001006	DECIMAL ON AN INCH AND OF A FOOT
701201-02	LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W DAY ONLY ON-ROAD TO 24-
	OFF-ROAD FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH
701301-02	LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W SHORT TIME OPERATIONS
701306-01	LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W SLOW MOVING OPERATIONS-DAY
•	ONLY FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH
701311-02	LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W MOVING OPERATIONS-DAY ONLY
702001-05	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
780001-01	TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS